

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1 September 1999 st Be Typed

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 175-22,134-0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Seward
Address: P. O. Box 399	SE_SE_SE_Sec. 34 Twp. 32 S. R. 31 East Wes
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	330 FSL feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA RECEIVED	330 FEL
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	330 FEL feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963 JUN 1 1 2008	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Val Energy	Lease Name: SINGLEY Well #: 8
License: 5822 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	Field Name: KISMET
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Producing Formation: ST. LOUIS
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2770' Kelly Bushing: 2780'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 6112 Plug Back Total Depth: 6088'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1550 Fee
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Exp Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 3688
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 3688
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 300 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTIS714.09 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	14 000
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume 500 bbls Dewatering method used Evaperation
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
3-15-08 3-30-08 4-21-08	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 13 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, (ules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY

Date Commission Expires: <u>917 09</u>

Subscribed and

ERICA KUHLMEIER Notary Public - State of Kansas Appt. Expires 0972 09 My Appt. Expires

Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes Date:

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

UIC Distribution

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior, I	nc.	,	Leas	e Name:	SINGLEY		Well #: 8	_
Sec. 34 Twp. 3	S. R. 31	_	st 🔽 West	Count	ty: Sewa	ard			
INSTRUCTIONS: SI tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	it-in pressures, o surface test, a	whether s along with	shut-in pr	essure reache	ed static level, hydr	ostatic pressure	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take			∕es ☐ No		V.	.og Form	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		res ☑ No		Nam Cha	ne se Grp.		Top 2600	Datum -180
Cores Taken			res 🔽 No		1	bner		4276	-1496
Electric Log Run		V	res 🗌 No		Torc			4294	-1514
(Submit Copy)					Lans	sing	- عميث رسال العبية ل 10	4404	-1624
List All E. Logs Run:					Che	rokee	FIDENTIAL	5208	-2428
Microresistivity	•	•		onic	Mor		1 1 0 2003	5510	-2730
Log, Dual Com					Che	ster	0.110210	5570	-2750
Induction Log,	Sonic Cement	Bona	Log		St. L	ouis	KCC	5852	-3072
		Reno	CASING ort all strings set-	RECORD	_	ew Used	untion ata		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing	Wei	ight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	et (In O.D.)	24#	/ Ft.	1550'	Cement	600 sx	Additives
Production Pipe	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		17.5#		6108'		225 sx	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	- REVEN		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	#Sacks	s Used	!	CANSAS CORPORATI	AN COMMINION	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD							JUN 11	2008	
Plug Off Zone							CONSERVATION WICHITA	DIVISION	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug			Acid, F	racture, Shot, Cemen		i
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Footage of	Each Interval Per	forated			Amount and Kind of Ma		Depth
4	5919' to 5925'					2000 Gal.	20% FE, 2 bpm	@ vac	same

		— 						***************************************	
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size	Set At 6085'	N	Packer A	\t	Liner Run	Yes V No		
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	Pump	oing Gas Lif	Other	(Explain)
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate	r	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours	N/A		N/A		N/A				-
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	ON			Production Inte	erval		
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specif	Perf.	_ D	ually Comp.	Commingled _		

SV	VIFT	for f	eler er e	HARGE TO:	rice	u Corriso	JAC						-	TIC			1
		Non		DUKESS	15.00				·					Nº 1		149	
Serv	cices, Inc.	6/11	100	TY, STATE,	ZIP CO	JE								PAGE	1	OF 2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1.	WELL/PRO	OJECT NO.	18	LEA	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE	CITY				TE -29-08	OWN	ER	
2. Ness City	PICKET T	YPE CON	TRACT	OR I	<u>// N</u>	gley	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0	4 1 1		RDER NO.	<u>.</u>		
3.	SEF SAL WELL TYF	ES L	al				JRPOSE ,,		CT	SEK WELL PERMI	<u>15 a1e</u> [NO.	t, Ks	WE	ELL LOCATION			ق <u>است</u> دست
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	0;	I COS			خ، ته(desprent La	nent 5½"	174/et	125,					··· _{···}			
							·			•							
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREN PART NUMBER	NCE/	roc	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE #106	·			150	MI			6	ما	988	8
578			1		<u> </u>		rge-Lon	दे ट भूर पूर्व		/	per	6108	A.	1400	00	1400	60
221					ļ	Liquid K	ČL.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	اعط		! !	26	20	52	
281						Mud Aus	h			500	901		<u> </u>		\mathbf{a}	500	00
298						D-AiR				3	gal			35	20	105	100
702		<u> </u>	4			Centraliza		-1/2"		12	أحمر	5/2	لخا	100	20	1200	00
	8.	ANSAS	7				Baskek	51/2	. "	2	ea	54	1	300	20	600	00
404	ONSER V	REC:	_4			Port Colla	<u>r</u>				Pa	5/2		2300	20	2300	<u> </u>
406	<u> </u>						wn Pho				ta	5/6		235	22	1235	00
407	1 2008 NON EIVISIG	ATION COM	1		-	Insert F	Toat Shoe	WAU	up	/	pu	5%	1/A	310	20	3/0	00
	Noision		4			6.0					 		<u> </u>	page	4	7602	
i	· 	<u></u>	2		_	See Hage a	2012	- T	SUR	VEV	AGR	EE T UN-	DIS-	pagel	2	7718	54
	Customer hereby ackn ditions on the reverse si	-		-	- 1	REMIT PAY	MENT TO): o	JR EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED	AGR	DECIDED	AGREE	─ PAGE TOTA	L		
	to, PAYMENT, RELE							W	ITHOUT BREAK E UNDERSTOO	D AND				<u>sub</u>	-+	15320	<u>ाटन</u>
LIMITED WARRA	ANTY provisions.		•			SWIFT SER	VICES IN		ET YOUR NEED UR SERVICE W	S			<u> </u>	-			İ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DEI	STOMER OR CUSTOMER'S A LIVERY OF GOODS	GENT PRIO	RTO			P.O. B(•		ERFORMED WIT E OPERATED TO ND PERFORMED				1	Soward			
· 1.						NESS CITY			ALCULATIONS ATISFACTORILY	?	İ	·		6.55%	0	607	28
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNE	.D		A.M.	1		•	AF	RE YOU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR PES		? □ NO					
27/				Р.М.	-	780-79	8-2300		□ cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH T	O RESPOND		TOTAL	ெ	15,927	182
SWIFT OPERATOR/		CUSTOMER	RACC		OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer her	eby acknowledg	jes receipt of th	ne materials a	nd servic	es listed on t	nis ticket.		16at		
STATE OF ERALD	Lem	à			- NOVA	<u>. </u>										Thank Y	ou!

PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION Wopen VIM

TICKET No. 13449

			y, KS 67560		g					1. 1	<u></u> '				
Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785	5-798-2300	· · ·	CUSTOMER	u celarnist	Tuc	S/Ng/	مور ۴	8-3		DATE 3-29	-08	PAGE	الح
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	E LIA	Yegoùymiyo Waeara be	TIMÉ		ा शिव्यवस्थातिकाली । । । ।		i Cive	A Stone	1-06-25	ROME		ਜੂ ਹੈ। ਰੇਡ	ALOUD .	J.
330		2			SMD CO	- Luamo				2482		1 -	/5.5A	113	SOD
276		2			Flocele	1/4 #/35			l/bs	100			150		450
		\bot	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	<u></u>	'		
				<u> </u>				2	. 	 '	1	1			
				 			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		<u>'</u>		1	<u> </u>		1	
			<u> </u>	 '	ļ <u> </u>				 '	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	· !	3 3	1
		\bot		 					 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		!	;	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
				 '	<u> </u>				للل	 i	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		!		1
			-	 '				<u> </u>	1	<u></u>	+		'		
				<u> </u> '				<u></u>	\vdash		 	<u> </u>	_ <u>i_</u> _	• • •	<u> </u>
				 '			. !	 	1		<u> </u>	·			
				 '	8				+	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			1, 2,
				CONSE H	Kansas c			 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>	/		1
· ·				SERVAT)	S COR			 	-		 				+
	·			<u> \$5</u> +	S M			 	1		$\overline{}$			<u>Filosopara</u> Filosopara	-
		+++		SOOF 1	N. Fi			-	 		 				The grade
ن .		+		5 20	O MIMIS			 	1		\longrightarrow			<u>.</u>	+
		+		+	SSIOA			 	 		-			$\frac{4}{\sqrt{1+\varepsilon_1}} \frac{4}{\varepsilon_2} \frac{1}{\varepsilon_3}	+
		+		+					 		-		+		
				+					 						+
				+				 	 				++		<u> </u>
				 				 		, 	\Box		1		-
				 				1			-		++		+
58/		2			SERVICE CHARGE	emeil		CUBIC FEET	<u>ー</u> っ	 Z c		i	190	425	122
<i>5</i> 83		2	+		MILEAGE TOTAL WEL	GHT LOADE	ED MILES			0.88			1 75	7 / 7 / 7	
					SSQ 1,000 by a me many		1		-0-4			JAHONTOTA		7716	

JOB LC		r telec	WELL NO.	54 4	7	LEASE	s Jou	ices, Inc. DATE 329 AS PAGE JOB TYPE L.S. TICKET NO. Comput 5 1/2 L.S. 13449
CHART	TIME	RATE	VOLUME	PUMP		PRESSUR	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	<u>.</u>	(BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	<u></u>
,	1605				·/·	11/17	0/2	On location with F.E Rig change Start 51/2" CSAG 17#/et in hole
	1725							0
-							 	Inscit Float Store W/ Fillup - Later Chu
								Battle 1st Collat. Level on allers
						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1-5-8-12-17-34-59-62-74-79-81
								Bit Blas #60 on 1/00lar
							ļ	Coment Baskets Pins 13 # 461
								Drop Bay 8 Its off Bother
	2005				116/80 7 0 80			Fin rimming casing -
	2010				#1 VI	7 0 2000		Start cir cana
	2040				نانال		ļ	Fin cir Gng
	2045		5			KCC		Plug RH &MH - 15 SKS SMD
	2050	.5	12				300	Pumo 500 gal Med flush
	·	6	20				350	Phino 20881 KCL Phish
	·	le					350	Start MIXING 235 SKS SMA 1/4/5x
	2113	5	75				SAE	Fix Mixing cont
								Wash out Pump Hines
								Drop Latchdown Phig.
	2116	9					350	
		91/2	45					@45 Displ
		91/2	60				1	@ 60
		91/2	75			\	í	@ 75-
			88				, ,	Causit aut @ 88 BBI Displ
		9	105				I -	@105
			120				· ·	@ 120 - 5/00 rate
		10/2	120				1000	· ·
		<u>ے، مہ</u>	100-				1	,
		-	135-					@ 135-5/2001 rate to 5 BPW
	2136	······································	1414		\dashv		1100	
	x/3@	·	171 4				1600	
						RECEIVE	D	Release Pross - Hold.
	7 242			KAN	SAS	CORPORATION	COMMISS	Wash up + Rock up
	2200					IUN 112	008	Job Complete
					CC	NSERVATION P	IVISION	That is
				-	\dashv	NSERVATION D	* 10015/21	JAN (C) X DI
			-	+				/ Non 1- Blains
								of tyan



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARROR INC.	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

TICKET

Nº 14120

PAGE OF

Sert	ices, i	IIIC	•							_				<u> </u>					1 .		
SERVICE LOCATIONS	1)	WELL/F	PROJECT			LEA	SE			COUNTY/F	ARISH		STATE	CITY	-			ATE	low	NER	2
1. Ness Cara	Ks	<u> </u>	¹ 8					SINGLEY			SEWARD		L _K s					4-14-08		SAME	n was and and
2.	.	TICKET	TYPE	CONT	RACTO		,	•		RIG NAME	/NO.	-	SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		o	RDER NO.			
3.		WELL 1	ERVICE ALES			<u> Co</u> 1		EGORY	Lion Di	IRPOSE	 	-	VIA	WELL PERMIT	NOOT			/ELL'LOCATION			1,745 A
	-	TWELL !	OIL	1		1		LOPMENT	JOBPU		1 PORT	Callan		WELL PERMIT	NO.			LESMET KS	_ \	V - 1/2 -	2
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS								LOFTING	<u> </u>	Con	1 FUZT	Course		<u> </u>			1	stsmet, k	<u>- 1</u>	17 E, 145,	WS.
		L		_						i							-				
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDAR' PART	Y REFER Numbei		ŀ	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCR	IPTION		e e	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
<i>হ</i> 75				T	ì			MILEAGE # 11	0					どり	m			6	100	900	100
<i>5</i> 78					1			PUMP SERV	T.E.			55	2 :	1	120B	3688	15/	1400		1400	
105					7			PORT COLLAR		1216 7	'cont	0	9 <u>F</u>	1			1	400	:	400	
103				\dashv	Ť			PORT COUR	Urs	<u> </u>	<u></u>	- 0		Į.	<u> </u> 208			700		700	T
330				\dashv	7		-	SWEET MULT	T NO	`\c \ «	~~ 1000	- 4		300	10/5		t	10	\ <u>\</u>	4650	
27b				-		•		FLOCELE	<u>~ u</u> :	<u> </u>	II MONELL			1	UBS		 		30 20		30
		§		-\$	1									T			<u>. </u>		i		
290		NSER W	S					D-ADR							GAL		i	35			00.
_ ১৪।			<u>z</u>	CORPO	렀┼			SERVITE CHA	1977 (CMENT				300	SVS	-	<u> </u>	1	90	<u> </u>	00
<u> </u>		ATIO NOTA	-	ORATIO	4			DEAYAGE						29935	1085	2246.63	m	1	<u> </u>	3931	ЬО
	6	DIVIS	2008	ONC	Î																! !
		NO.	00	MW.																2	
	, à			SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS											 		<u> </u>	1		The Same Harris	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby ac	knowled	daes	and	agrees to	T						SUR	RVEY	AG	REE DECIDED	DIS	F	-		
the terms and con		•		_		-	•	REMIT	PAY	MEN	T TO:			PERFORMED				PAGE TOT	AL	12069	100
but are not limited							` l					WE UN	UT BREAK IDERSTOO	D AND	_		1	 		12001	1/0
LIMITED WARR			·	•		•		SWIFT S	ED	\/ICE	SINC	OUR S	OUR NEED ERVICE W	AS			┼				
MUST BE SIGNED BY CL			AGENT P	RIOR	то		7				•			THOUT DELAY?			-	Seware	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	•						P.C). B(OX 46	6	AND P	ERFORMEI LATIONS	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB				6.55	87	345	02
X								NESS (YTIC	, KS	67560	SATISI	ACTORILY	(? IED WITH OUR	. 1	<u> </u>	١	6.55	10		
DATE SIGNED 4-14-0		IME SIG	1030 NED			A.M.		78!	5-79	8-230	iO			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL			しょつ
37.0	<u> </u>		, - 50				┪	100	, , 0				□ cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND				12,414	100
			CUSTO	MER	ACCE			TERIALS AND SER	VICES	The cust	omer hereby ac	knowledges i	eceipt of t	he materials a	nd servi	ces listed on t	his ticke	t			
SWIFT OPERATOR	IAME WELS	w				AP	PROVA	ır.												Thank?	lou!
																				<u> </u>	

		17,500 15,27,244
10	n :	OG.
.101	ĸı	(Jean
~~	_	

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 4-14-08 PAGE NO.

MERZI	MAN WAS					MERTEY	COMENT PORT COLLAR TICKET NO. 14120	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUN	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
Š	1030		112,000		ŀ		1 J-p.	ON LOUATEDAN
,	-							
								23/8×51/2 85/8 · 1550'±
								Poet courle 3688
	1150				1		1000	PST TEST CASEDG - HELD
						and the second	10 .	
	1215	3	4	V (FILENTI		OPEN PORT COLUR- IN PATE
					JU	N 10 201	8	«VS
	かえ	474	111	1		1500 pm		MX CEMENT 10-200 = 11.2 PAG (COLUMNA 44 BLG
		4	31	/		<u>\$00</u>		TL-100 e 13,5 PAG
	,							
	1310	4	13/2	<u>/</u>		750	·	DISPURCE COMENT - COCOUNTE 20 SYS TO POT
				٠,				
	1325			1		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLAR - PSETEST-HELD
	1345	31/2	30		1		600	RUN 4 775 - CORCULATE CLEAN
							-	WASH YRUCK
								PULLTOOL
				Ī				
	1430							JOB COMPLETE
							,	
				,				THANK YOU
								MANE BEET, DON
							R	FCEIVED
						KA	NSAS COR	PORATION COMMISSION
							JÜN	1 1 2008
]							W	Vation division ICHITA, KS
								d _i A

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 30330

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERVI	CE POINT:	1.KS
DATE 3-16-08 SEC. TWP. 32 RANGE 31	CALLED OUT		iob start 5 <mark>100 Am</mark>	JOB FINISH
LEASE SIMPLY WELL # 8 LOCATION	Kismetiks-2E	15 Winto	COUNTY Selvand	STATE
OLD OR (EW) (Circle one)	1			
CONTRACTOR VAL #1	OWNED		•	
TYPE OF JOB 898 Surface	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 12/4" T.D. 1552'	CEMENT			1 1 1 1 1 1
CASING SIZE 8 34 DEPTH 553	AMOUNT O	RDERED 450 S	¥S 68	\$/3516%Ge
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	370CC	14 Flo-Seal	OL NA	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	120 25	$5 \times 1055 \text{ H} \text{ S}$	10 CC	
PRES. MAX 150 051 MINIMUM 15	ODSI COMMON	150skg	\$14,20	# 2130,000
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 4	POZMIX _		<u>@</u>	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40' COMFIDE PERFS.	DENTIAL GEL _	7495	187 <u>5</u>	+ 450.00
DISPLACEMENT 96 Who.	CHLORIDE ASC		3 83 20 -	1044.8
	1110	450<	#1235	\$6000 50
EQUI MENT	CC Flosea	1136	122	# 25 (20)
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Abel			<u> </u>	
	RECEIVED -			
	RPORATION COMMISSION			
#456 DRIVER MANNY JUN	N 1 1 2008			
DULK INUCK . A	1	(
" DRIVER CAM	RVATION DIVISION HANDLING	<u>648 sks</u> @	到近	#1393 20
	MILEAGE _	044/SKS/MI		# 1749 605
REMARKS:		v	TOTAL	7/3033,33
break circ.				
My toll @ 14. Fet		SERVICE	;·	
Drop due disp cog.	DEPTH OF JO	OB 1550	h/	
My Jardea floot held	PUMP TRUC		<i>y.</i>	1812,00
CITCH 40 bbls. Cutt.	EXTRA FOO)	
Thank	MILEAGE		The same of the sa	# 7 (O) 00.
CINAME	MANIFOLD -	MCOO KLANDI @	·	<u>A 113883</u>
4 11	(2) (1) (1) (1) (1)	@		
CHARGE TO: AMERICAN Warrior				
			TOTAL	2135,00
CITYSTATEZIP		PLUG & FLOAT E	OHIPMEN	Г
	L952 +	so lubber Plu		当月200
	1-8/2 les	por Guide Stoco @	} 	\$ 287 22
	1-878 AFV	Jusert @	14	\$ 377.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	10-87 (ev	tralizes @	FG2 00	# 620,000
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equip		ent boster @		A 74802
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owne		@	•••	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above wor			TOTAL \$	+11,49,00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner age contractor. I have read and understand the "GEN"			IOIAL	-VV 104
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse		If Any)	·	
		GES		
PRINTED NAME Rick Smith				
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	DISCOUNT _	· :	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE Ruk Smith		·		